
Pos 

SM Open A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

SM Open B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 

95 
13 
28 
90 
17 
89 

155 

98 
94 
25 
7 

146 
296 
382 

5 
54 
73 
29 

Name 

MICHALOVIC Mario 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka 
VALDNER Gergő 
BUDAI Csaba 
DERMISEK Milan 
DIÓS Krisztián 
FEITSCHER Gábor 

SURÁNYI Balázs 
BÓDIS Richárd 
POLYÁK Bálint 
PINCZÉS Róbert 
DEÁK Róbert Norbert 
KUDELÁS Daniel 
DUDÁS László ifj. 
MÉSZÁROS László 
KAKUSZI Ádám 
VAJZER Rudolf Zsolt 
GÖNCZÖL Péter 

Nat. 

SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Majo Racing 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Bódis Formation SE 
Bódis Formation SE 
Majo Racing 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

Healtech Electronics Ltd. 
Bódis Formation SE 
Bódis Formation SE 
Bódis Formation SE 
JAM Racing Sport Kft. 
Pitbike Racing 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 
MW Performance MSE 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
YCF 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
YCF 

KTM 
YCF 
IMR 
IMR 
Desmo V4
IMR 
IMR 
Ájemer 
Imr 190 
Profive 
YCF 

Class 

SM Open A 
SM Open A 
SM Open A 
SM Open A 
SM Open A 
SM Open A 
SM Open A 

SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 
SM Open B 

R1  

22 
25 
20 
18 
14 
16 
15 

22 
25 
18 
16 
20 
11 
14 
12 
15 
13 
10 

R2  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
0 
0 

25 
16 
22 
18 
13 
20 
15 
14 
0 
0 
0 

Total point

47 
47 
40 
36 
30 
16 
15 

47 
41 
40 
34 
33 
31 
29 
26 
15 
13 
10 
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BSSW Supermoto OB és Kupa 4.f 

04 SuperMotard A - B 

Végeredmény - Final Results 

Visonta 1,268 km 


